
SUBJECT TO REVISION

ESSEX  COUNTY  REAL  PROPERTY  TAX  SERVICE

$20,061,818
January 21, 2015 10:46 AM

CHESTERFIELD 227,857,835 100.00% 227,857,835 3.427998% $687,718.73 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

CROWN POINT 135,206,032 100.00% 135,206,032 2.034102% $408,077.78 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

ELIZABETHTOWN 150,565,360 100.00% 150,565,360 2.265175% $454,435.19 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

ESSEX 125,358,715 100.00% 125,358,715 1.856166% $372,380.63 $2.970520 $297.05 $594.10

JAY 259,277,268 100.00% 259,277,268 4.063333% $815,178.57 $3.144042 $314.40 $628.81

KEENE 522,092,552 100.00% 522,092,552 8.022691% $1,609,497.66 $3.082782 $308.28 $616.56

LEWIS 98,885,578 100.00% 98,885,578 1.487680% $298,455.67 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

MINERVA 303,490,416 100.00% 303,490,416 4.404805% $883,684.02 $2.911736 $291.17 $582.35

MORIAH 209,711,835 100.00% 209,711,835 3.369880% $676,059.27 $3.223754 $322.38 $644.75

NEWCOMB 336,483,533 100.00% 336,483,533 5.062213% $1,015,571.95 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

NORTH ELBA 2,113,817,008 100.00% 2,113,817,008 32.127345% $6,445,329.49 $3.049143 $304.91 $609.83

NORTH HUDSON 130,868,662 100.00% 130,868,662 1.988854% $399,000.26 $3.048860 $304.89 $609.77

SAINT ARMAND 161,599,252 100.00% 161,599,252 2.431173% $487,737.59 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

SCHROON 605,440,876 100.00% 605,440,876 9.109004% $1,827,431.89 $3.018349 $301.83 $603.67

TICONDEROGA 523,868,115 100.00% 523,868,115 7.882833% $1,581,439.63 $3.018774 $301.88 $603.75

WESTPORT 218,058,444 100.00% 218,058,444 3.280571% $658,142.28 $3.018192 $301.82 $603.64

WILLSBORO 303,295,737 100.00% 303,295,737 4.253125% $853,254.27 $2.813275 $281.33 $562.66

WILMINGTON 221,087,942 100.00% 221,087,942 3.409958% $684,099.60 $3.094242 $309.42 $618.85
  AVERAGE =   AVERAGE =

$302.79 $605.59

A

6,646,965,160

EQUALIZATION 
RATETOWN 

GRAND TOTALS N/A

TAXABLE ASSESSED 
VALUE

$20,157,494

EQUALIZED 
ASSESSED VALUE

$ SHARE OF COUNTY 
TAX

$3.032586

% SHARE OF 
COUNTY TAX

6,646,965,160 100%

FISCAL 2015 TAX RATES
FOR COUNTY PURPOSES

TAX IMPACT ANALYSIS

TAX ON HOME 
WORTH $100,000

TAX ON HOME 
WORTH $200,000

TAX RATE PER 
THOUSAND TAXABLE 

VALUE

FISCAL 2015 TAX LEVY:



COUNTY:

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

ORPS USE
------

Municipal
Code

152000 CHESTERFIELD 227,935,934 227,857,835 100.00% 227,935,934 687,718.73 0.00 687,718.73 N/A 3.018192

152200 CROWN POINT 135,240,212 135,206,032 100.00% 135,240,212 408,077.78 0.00 408,077.78 N/A 3.018192

152400 ELIZABETHTOWN 150,580,909 150,565,360 100.00% 150,580,909 454,435.19 0.00 454,435.19 N/A 3.018192

152600 ESSEX 125,363,715 125,358,715 100.00% 125,363,715 372,380.63 5,976.06 378,356.69 Sales Tax/Chgbk 2.97052

152800 JAY 259,293,318 259,277,268 100.00% 259,293,318 815,178.57 32,629.96 782,548.61 Chargebacks 3.144042

153000 KEENE 522,097,552 522,092,552 100.00% 522,097,552 1,609,497.66 33,722.02 1,575,775.64 Chargebacks 3.082782

153200 LEWIS 98,885,578 98,885,578 100.00% 98,885,578 298,455.67 0.00 298,455.67 N/A 3.018192

153400 MINERVA 303,490,416 303,490,416 100.00% 303,490,416 883,684.02 32,308.37 915,992.39 Sales Tax/Chgbk 2.911736

153600 MORIAH 209,742,410 209,711,835 100.00% 209,742,410 676,059.27 43,108.66 632,950.61 Chargebacks 3.223754

153800 NEWCOMB 336,490,933 336,483,533 100.00% 336,490,933 1,015,571.95 0.00 1,015,571.95 N/A 3.018192

154000 NORTH ELBA 2,113,830,008 2,113,817,008 100.00% 2,113,830,008 6,445,329.49 65,423.61 6,379,905.88 Chargebacks 3.049143

154200 NORTH HUDSON 130,878,662 130,868,662 100.00% 130,878,662 399,000.26 4,013.49 394,986.77 Chargeacks 3.04886

154400 SAINT ARMAND 161,602,252 161,599,252 100.00% 161,602,252 487,737.59 0.00 487,737.59 N/A 3.018192

TOTAL (See Page 2) (See Page 2) N/A (See Page 2) (See Page 2) (See Page 2) (See Page 2) N/A N/A

SIGNATURE:

NAME (please print):

TITLE:
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RP-6094-a (1/95)

For the Calendar Year Beginning January 1, 2015, Based on Assessment Rolls Completed, Verified, and Filed in 2014

EXPLANATION OF 
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LEVY (after credits 

& adjustments)

PURSUANT TO TITLE 2 OF ARTICLE 8 OF THE REAL PROPERTY TAX LAW

ESSEX
See instructions on the back of this form.
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APPORTIONMENT

STATEMENT OF COUNTY EQUALIZATION 
OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
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NEW YORK STATE

Albany, NY 12227
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(10) In addition to the partial exemptions for veterans (RPTL §458), clergy (RPTL §460)  (11) I hereby certify that the information contained in this report
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RATE

(NOT APPLICABLE)

and volunteer firefighters associations (RPTL §464),  list by law section or by ORPTS

(SEE PAGE 2)



COUNTY:

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

ORPS USE
------

Municipal
Code

154600 SCHROON 605,447,126 605,440,876 100.00% 605,447,126 1,827,431.89 95.00 1,827,336.89 Chargeback 3.018349

154800 TICONDEROGA 523,868,115 523,868,115 100.00% 523,868,115 1,581,439.63 305.00 1,581,134.63 Chargeback 3.018774

155000 WESTPORT 218,059,144 218,058,444 100.00% 218,059,144 658,142.28 0.00 658,142.28 N/A 3.018192

155200 WILLSBORO 303,305,737 303,295,737 100.00% 303,305,737 853,254.27 62,150.54 915,404.81 Sales Tax/Chgbk 2.813275

155400 WILMINGTON 221,089,442 221,087,942 100.00% 221,089,442 684,099.60 16,813.71 667,285.89 Chargeback 3.094242

TOTAL 6,647,201,463 6,646,965,160 N/A 6,647,201,463 20,157,494.48 (95,676.48) 20,061,818.00 N/A N/A

SIGNATURE:
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TITLE:
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TELEPHONE NUMBER

OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
NEW YORK STATE

ESSEX

RP-6094-a (1/95) STATEMENT OF COUNTY EQUALIZATION 

For the Calendar Year Beginning January 1, 2015, Based on Assessment Rolls Completed, Verified, and Filed in 2014 16 Sheridan Avenue
PURSUANT TO TITLE 2 OF ARTICLE 8 OF THE REAL PROPERTY TAX LAW
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and volunteer firefighters associations (RPTL §464),  list by law section or by ORPS constitutes a true statement of fact:

12/20/2014

(518) 873-3390

Charli B. Lewis

 Director, Real Property Tax Services(NOT APPLICABLE)

Albany, NY 12210-2714

See instructions on the back of this form.
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